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EDITAL DE SELEÇÃO CRP-17/RN Nº 001/2025 
 
 

O CRP-17/RN divulga GABARITO OFICIAL DA PROVA do processo seletivo de ESTÁGIO DE ENSINO 
MÉDIO: 
 

 
Questões 
objetivas 

Resposta 

1 C 
2 D 
3 A 
4 A 
5 C 
6 D 
7 A 
8 B 
9 A 

10 B 
 
 

 
 

Natal, 29 de maio de 2025. 
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